Teacher Name

Gender

Date of Birth

Qualification

Professional Qualification

CLASS TAUGHT

NIKITA SINGH

HEER FATIMA

RAJNI YADAV

POOJA DUBEY
ARCHANA YADAV
SHIVANGI KUMARI
RAJ KISHORE TRIPATHI
DIVYA MISHRA
SAKSHI SINGH
PRATIBHA DWIVEDI
SACHCHIDANAND PANDEY
KAVYA YADAV

ASHU GAUTAM
UMESH KUMAR MAURYA
AKANKSHA PANDEY
NIKITA SHUKLA
MOHD SALMAN
SHIVANSHI AGARWAL
SHIV MISHRA

ROHIT KUMAR
HIMANSHU PANDEY
SUDHIR TIWARI
VIKASH TRIPATHI
LAVLESH KUMAR
VISHV PRATAP SINGH
PRIYA SHRIVASTAVA
NIDHI KUMARI
HARSH THAKUR
SARITA TRIPATHI
FAHIM KHAN

JAGRITI CHOUDHARY
ALPANA SINGH

ARTI JAISWAL

NAMRRATA VISHWAKARMA

RITU CHAURSIA
JYOTSANA SINGH
SANDEEP MISHRA

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

10/11/1999
02/01/2003
01/11/1988
14/10/1988
01/08/1995
13/01/1998
07/02/1969
01/04/2000
26/10/2000
24/07/1990
08/07/1997
01/01/1998
12/12/1998
23/09/1990
06/11/1999
12/04/1996
31/07/2000
01/04/2001
05/05/1996
19/09/1995
19/07/1999
20/09/1998
20/03/2000
01/02/1998
02/01/1993
17/04/1986
06/06/1997
25/04/1996
26/05/1992
13/08/1993
23/05/1994
26/08/1968
26/07/1990
09/04/1997
25/01/1996
30/08/1979
15/08/1987

Designation
PRT
PRT
TGT
PRT
PRT
PRT
TGT
PRT
PRT
PRT
TGT
TGT
TGT
PGT
PRT
TGT
OTHER
PGT
TGT
PTI
PRT
PGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
PRT
OTHER
TGT
TGT
PET
OTHER
SPECIAL EDUCATOR
TGT
TGT
TGT
WELLNEES TEACHER
PGT

POST GRADUATION
POST GRADUATION
POST GRADUATION
POST GRADUATION
B.SC

BTECH

POST GRADUATION
BSC

POST GRADUATION
BA

MA

MSC

MSC

MSc

BA

MSc BOTANY

MFA

MSc (CHEMISTRY)
MSc

BA

BA

MSC

MBA

BSC

BSC

MA

BLIB

BA

BA

M.PED

MA

MA

MA

BA

MA

MA

MCOM

BED
DLED
BED
DLED
BED
DLED
BED
BED
DLED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
DLED SPE
BED
MFA
BED
BED
BPED
BED
BED
BCA
BED
BTECH
BED
BLIB
BED
BED
M.PED
PRABHAKAR
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED LLB
BED CCC

1,2,3,4,5,
1,2,3,4,5,
4,5,6,7,8,
1,2,3,4,5,
1,2,3,4,5,
1,2,3,4,5,
6,7,8,
1,2,3,4,5,
1,2,3,4,5,
1,2,3,4,5,
6,7,8,9,10,
6,7,8,
6,7,8,9,10,
9,10,11,12,
KG,1,2,3,4,5,
6,7,8,9,10,

9,10,11,12,
6,7,8,9,10,
1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,
1,2,3,4,5,
9,10,11,12,
6,7,8,
6,7,8,9,10,
6,7,8,9,10,
1,2,3,4,5,

6,7,8,9,10,
1I2l3l415161718I
6,7,8,9,10,11,12,

1,3,4,5,
6,7,8,
6,7,8,9,10,
6,7,8,

11,12,



ANJALI SINGH

SUKRITI SRIVASTAVA
SANDIP KUMAR

VIVEK KUSHWAHA
MANISH KUMAR
REHAN AHMAD

ARUN KUMAR TRIPATHI
KRISHNA DEO SINGH

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

02/02/1983
02/01/1996
03/01/1986
30/10/1991
02/01/1992
01/07/1982
18/04/1970
03/07/1977

TGT
TGT
PGT
TGT
TGT
PGT
PGT
PRINCIPAL

MA
MSC
MA
MCA
MA
MSC
MA
MA

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

6,7,8,9,10,
6,7,8,9,10,
9,10,11,12,
6,7,83,9,10,
6,7,8,
6,7,8,9,10,11,
6,7,8,9,10,11,
9,10,11,12,



