

Teacher Name	Gender	Date of Birth	Designation	Qualification	Professional Qualification	CLASS TAUGHT
NIKITA SINGH	Female	10/11/1999	PRT	POST GRADUATION	BED	1,2,3,4,5,
HEER FATIMA	Female	02/01/2003	PRT	POST GRADUATION	DLED	1,2,3,4,5,
RAJNI YADAV	Female	01/11/1988	TGT	POST GRADUATION	BED	4,5,6,7,8,
POOJA DUBEY	Female	14/10/1988	PRT	POST GRADUATION	DLED	1,2,3,4,5,
ARCHANA YADAV	Female	01/08/1995	PRT	B.SC	BED	1,2,3,4,5,
SHIVANGI KUMARI	Female	13/01/1998	PRT	BTECH	DLED	1,2,3,4,5,
RAJ KISHORE TRIPATHI	Male	07/02/1969	TGT	POST GRADUATION	BED	6,7,8,
DIVYA MISHRA	Female	01/04/2000	PRT	BSC	BED	1,2,3,4,5,
SAKSHI SINGH	Female	26/10/2000	PRT	POST GRADUATION	DLED	1,2,3,4,5,
PRATIBHA DWIVEDI	Female	24/07/1990	PRT	BA	BED	1,2,3,4,5,
SACHCHIDANAND PANDEY	Male	08/07/1997	TGT	MA	BED	6,7,8,9,10,
KAVYA YADAV	Female	01/01/1998	TGT	MSC	BED	6,7,8,
ASHU GAUTAM	Female	12/12/1998	TGT	MSC	BED	6,7,8,9,10,
UMESH KUMAR MAURYA	Male	23/09/1990	PGT	MSc	BED	9,10,11,12,
AKANKSHA PANDEY	Female	06/11/1999	PRT	BA	DLED SPE	KG,1,2,3,4,5,
NIKITA SHUKLA	Female	12/04/1996	TGT	MSc BOTANY	BED	6,7,8,9,10,
MOHD SALMAN	Male	31/07/2000	OTHER	MFA	MFA	
SHIVANSHI AGARWAL	Female	01/04/2001	PGT	MSc (CHEMISTRY)	BED	9,10,11,12,
SHIV MISHRA	Male	05/05/1996	TGT	MSc	BED	6,7,8,9,10,
ROHIT KUMAR	Male	19/09/1995	PTI	BA	BPED	1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,
HIMANSHU PANDEY	Male	19/07/1999	PRT	BA	BED	1,2,3,4,5,
SUDHIR TIWARI	Male	20/09/1998	PGT	MSC	BED	9,10,11,12,
VIKASH TRIPATHI	Male	20/03/2000	TGT	MBA	BCA	6,7,8,
LAVLESH KUMAR	Male	01/02/1998	TGT	BSC	BED	6,7,8,9,10,
VISHV PRATAP SINGH	Male	02/01/1993	TGT	BSC	BTECH	6,7,8,9,10,
PRIYA SHRIVASTAVA	Female	17/04/1986	PRT	M A	BED	1,2,3,4,5,
NIDHI KUMARI	Female	06/06/1997	OTHER	BLIB	BLIB	
HARSH THAKUR	Male	25/04/1996	TGT	BA	BED	6,7,8,9,10,
SARITA TRIPATHI	Female	26/05/1992	TGT	BA	BED	1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,
FAHIM KHAN	Male	13/08/1993	PET	M.PED	M.PED	6,7,8,9,10,11,12,
JAGRITI CHOUDHARY	Female	23/05/1994	OTHER	MA	PRABHAKAR	
ALPANA SINGH	Female	26/08/1968	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MA	BED	1,3,4,5,
ARTI JAISWAL	Female	26/07/1990	TGT	MA	BED	6,7,8,
NAMRRATA VISHWAKARMA	Female	09/04/1997	TGT	BA	BED	6,7,8,9,10,
RITU CHAURSIA	Male	25/01/1996	TGT	MA	BED	6,7,8,
JYOTSANA SINGH	Male	30/08/1979	WELLNEES TEACHER	MA	BED LLB	
SANDEEP MISHRA	Male	15/08/1987	PGT	MCOM	BED CCC	11,12,

ANJALI SINGH	Female	02/02/1983	TGT	MA	BED	6,7,8,9,10,
SUKRITI SRIVASTAVA	Female	02/01/1996	TGT	MSC	BED	6 ,7 ,8 ,9 ,10 ,
SANDIP KUMAR	Male	03/01/1986	PGT	MA	BED	9,10,11,12,
VIVEK KUSHWAHA	Male	30/10/1991	TGT	MCA	BED	6 ,7 ,8 ,9 ,10 ,
MANISH KUMAR	Male	02/01/1992	TGT	MA	BED	6 ,7 ,8 ,
REHAN AHMAD	Male	01/07/1982	PGT	MSC	BED	6 ,7 ,8 ,9 ,10 ,11 ,
ARUN KUMAR TRIPATHI	Male	18/04/1970	PGT	MA	BED	6 ,7 ,8 ,9 ,10 ,11 ,
KRISHNA DEO SINGH	Male	03/07/1977	PRINCIPAL	MA	BED	9,10,11,12,